
UIRC CKC Hunt Test - July 20 & 21, 2024

Running Order

Saturday, July 20, 2024 - Junior Hunter

  1 LANCASTER Brian & Lori Salt

  2 HALL Catherine Kira

  3 LAMBERT David Molson

  4 SMITH LeeAnn Uma

  5 STEER Richard Kipper

  6 CALVERT Anne Kraken

  7 STRINGER Simon Willow

  8 KENNY Sheila Briar

  9 LEUNG Cynthia Luke

  10 GRIFFIN Tracey Ghillie

  11 JOHNSTONE Lili Hoss

  12 ROSE Stephen Finley

  13 LOREE, Barb WOODS, Rodney Chester

  14 LANCASTER Lori & Brian Fish

  15 LOREE Barbara Jetta

  16 EVERETT Anne Salsa

  17 TAYLOR Liz Teea

  18 LANCASTER Brian & Lori Soak

  19 LOREE Barbara Chance

  20 WILSON Jason Gwendolyn

  21 BURROWS Diane Whilly

  22 FREEMAN Annelise Razzo

  23 KOBLER Christine Purdie

  24 DITTMANN Dawn Sephy

  25 WEICH Danette Rory

  26 MORRISON Jane Kelpie



Saturday, June 20, 2024 - Senior Hunter

  1 LAURSEN Helen McKinley

  2 STEER Richard Huck

  3 MCLEAN Brenda Tess

  4 ROFFEY-MULAR Deborah Taylor

  5 FARGEY Peter Zero

  6 EVERETT Bob Gunner

  7 WEICH Danette Loki

  8 STANGER Marni Zeva

  9 KENNY Sheila Meris

  10 CORREY Linda Charlie

  11 LOREE, Barb ATTIG, Gale Denim



Saturday, July 20, 2024 - Master Hunter

  1 SHILLABEER Mary Ninja

  2 GRIFFIN Tracey Ozzie

  3 LAURSEN Helen Denali

  4 CASPAR Annette Cricket

  5 PARKINSON Alan Runner

  6 PARKER Lorne Tess

  7 SOTO Maria Chaos

  8 TRAYNOR Robin Archer

  9 GRIFFIN Tracey Koa

  10 NOLAN HILFIKER Geri Cully

  11 KENNY Sheila Rudy

  12 RYAN Nicole Rowan

  13 TESKEY Judy Sassy

  14 LOREE Barbara Dega

  15 PARKER Lorne Rosie

  16 THOMPSON Dave Knyght

  17 EVERETT Anne Flyer

  18 ROBINSON Scott Fina

  19 HARMER Rob Tessa

  20 GRIFFIN Tracey Kobe

  21 EVERETT Anne Chili

  22 PEARSON Bill Case

  23 PILE Debra Louie

  24 WOODS Rodney Storm



Sunday, July 21, 2024 - Junior Hunter

  1 STEER Richard Kipper

  2 LOREE Barbara Jetta

  3 BURROWS Diane Whilly

  4 GRIFFIN Tracey Ghillie

  5 CALVERT Anne Kraken

  6 TAYLOR Liz Teea

  7 HALL Catherine Kira

  8 LOREE Barbara Chance

  9 LOVE Stacey Karma

  10 LANCASTER Lori & Brian Fish

  11 LAMBERT David Molson

  12 DITTMANN Dawn Sephy

  13 SMITH LeeAnn Uma

  14 LOREE, Barb WOODS, Rodney Chester

  15 WEICH Danette Rory

  16 MORRISON Jane Kelpie

  17 KENNY Sheila Briar

  18 LOVE Stacey Bailey

  19 KOBLER Christine Purdie

  20 LEUNG Cynthia Luke

  21 LANCASTER Brian & Lori Salt

  22 FREEMAN Annelise Razzo

  23 ROSE Stephen Finley

  24 WILSON Jason Gwendolyn

  25 PALLAN Brianne Salsa

  26 LANCASTER Brian & Lori Soak

  27 JOHNSTONE Lili Hoss



Sunday, July 21, 2024 - Senior Hunter

  1 EVERETT Bob Gunner

  2 KENNY Sheila Meris

  3 WEICH Danette Loki

  4 STEER Richard Huck

  5 CORREY Linda Charlie

  6 LAURSEN Helen McKinley

  7 FARGEY Peter Zero

  8 MCLEAN Brenda Tess

  9 ROFFEY-MULAR Deborah Taylor

  10 LOREE, Barb ATTIG, Gale Denim

  11 STANGER Marni Zeva



Sunday, July 21, 2024 - Master Hunter

  1 ROBINSON Scott Fina

  2 PARKER Lorne Rosie

  3 PILE Debra Louie

  4 TRAYNOR Robin Archer

  5 GRIFFIN Tracey Ozzie

  6 HARMER Rob Tessa

  7 NOLAN HILFIKER Geri Cully

  8 GRIFFIN Tracey Kobe

  9 THOMPSON Dave Knyght

  10 LOREE Barbara Dega

  11 SHILLABEER Mary Ninja

  12 PARKINSON Alan Runner

  13 CASPAR Annette Cricket

  14 PARKER Lorne Tess

  15 RYAN Nicole Rowan

  16 PAGE Linda Flicker

  17 SHILLABEER Mary Chaos

  18 GRIFFIN Tracey Koa

  19 ENDERSBY Susan Dandy

  20 LAURSEN Helen Denali


